arley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson Touring Bike Flame Graphics Kit 1

Part Number

ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8a
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8b
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8c
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH&d
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8e
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHSf
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8g
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8h
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHSI
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHSj
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8k
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHSI
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPH8m
ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHS8N

Parts List

ATD-HRLYTOURGRPHS8

Item

Front Fender

Fairing Side Right
Fairing Side Left
Fairing Front

Tank Side Right
Tank Side left

Tank Top Right
Tank Top Left
Saddlebag Side Right
Saddlebag Side Left
Saddlebag Top Right
Saddlebag Top Left
Tour-Pak Top Right
Tour-Pak Top Left
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Installation Tips: Graphic pieces are
designed to apply in the areas shown
in the product image.

Due to compound curvature of
coverage areas, slicing outer
application paper as each piece is
installed will assist in the application.
Dryfitting pieces prior to installation
is suggested to become familiar with
placement.

While graphic is designed specifically
for year range of H-D Touring bike
shown in product image, with slight
trimming kit may be used on past and
current year bike models.

Cost

$9.95
$12.95
$12.95
$32.95
$7.95
$7.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$6.95
$6.95
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